LF3703
Lube, Spin-On

AMS,

Overall Height

Largest OD

Seam OD

Gasket OD

GASKET INSIDE DIAMETER
Thread Size

Standpipe

ADBV

BPV Setting

ALASKA DIESEL
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
RENAULT

39583925

(eziquard

LF3703

146.3 mm (5.76 in)
93.73 mm (3.69 in)
93.73 mm (3.69 in)
95.76 mm (3.77 in)
80.77 mm (3.18 in)
1 1/2-16 UN-2B
NO

152 kPa (22.04 P3lI)

30 MICRON EFFICIENCYl TWA 95 % i95 %i

2401002
RE59574
RE59754
6005021346




